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ENGINE POWER 46.9 HP/2200 RPM
MACHINE WEIGHT 13,228 LBS

BUCKET CAPACITY 0.30 YD?
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THREE-PUMP HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
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Excavator Model - YC60
Basic parameter
Machine weight

Bucket capacity

Width of bucket
Performance parameter
Engine model

Engine power

Max. Gradeability

Max. digging force of arm
Max. digging force of bucket
Traveling speed

Max. hauling force

Slewing speed of platform
Operating parameter
Max. digging height

Max. digging depth

Max. digging radius

Max. digging radius on ground level
Max. dumping height

Min. slewing radius

Max. vertical digging depth
Transportation dimension
Overall length

Overall width

Overall height

Other Parameter

Width of undercarriage
Length of track

Width of track

Height between undercarriage and ground
Height between platform and ground

Platform tail turning radius
Length to center of rollers
Fuel tank capacity
Hydraulic oil tank capacity
Track gauge

Working Pressure

Ground Contact Pressure
Arm length

Boom length

Steering head angle

Flow rate

Imperial Units

13,228 Ibs
0.30 yd®
30.5in

Kubota V2607
41.2 hp/2200 rpm
46.9 hp/2200 rpm

35°
6,182 Ibf
8,232 Ibf
2.2/1.4mph
10,453 Ibf
11~13.5rpm

232.31in
154.9in
256.9in
2514 in
158.7 in
105.7 in
132.7in

239.5in
77.2in
103.7 in

75.6in
102.4in
15.7in
13.2in
28.3in
65.7in
81.1in
32.2 gal
20.3 gal
59.8in
3,625 psi

66.9in
122.8in

36.6 gal/min

Metric Units

6000 kg
0.23m?
775 mm

Kubota V2607
30.7 kW/2200 rpm /
35 kW/2200 rpm
35°
27.5kN
36.6 kN
3.6/2.2 km/h
46.5 kN
11~13.5rpm

5900 mm
3935 mm
6520 mm
6385 mm
4030 mm
2685 mm
3370 mm

6085 mm
1962 mm
2635 mm

1920 mm
2600 mm
400 mm
335 mm
720 mm
1670 mm
2060 mm
122L
77 L
1520 mm
25 MPa

1699.2 mm
3118 mm

138.6 L/min



For More Information :

+1 (475) 470-7951
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